6.

7.

CRAB TASK FORCE AGENDA
4:30 pm, November 19, 2009
Louisiana Room, Wildlife and Fisheries Building
Baton Rouge, LA

Call to Order
Roll Call
Approval of Minutes / Agenda
Public Input
MSC certification of the LA Crab Industry — Gary Bauer

Crab Education Day Recap -- All

“Crop Insurance” for Crab Fishermen — Gary Bauer

8. Venezuelan imports inclusion in HB551 -- All

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Marketing and Promotion activities -- All

Derelict Crab Trap Removal Program — Vince Guillory
Other Business

Next Meeting/Agenda

Adjournment



